
 

 

FORT WASHAKIE HIGH SCHOOL 

Track & Field 

2024 
 

 

Monday  March 4  First Practice 

Saturday March 16  Wind River Invite    TBA 

Saturday April 6   Greybull Invite    10 am 

Tuesday April 9   Lander Twilight    TBA 

Friday  April 12  Puncher Invite – Big Piney    TBA 

Saturday April 20  Kemmerer Invite    TBA 

Friday  April 26  Saratoga Invite    TBA 

Friday  May 3   Bobcat Invite - Thermopolis   TBA 

Fri & Sat May 10 & 11  1A Regional Track – Shoshoni  TBA 

 

 

Thu, Fri, Sat May 16, 17, 18 State Track – Casper    TBA 

 

 

 

*meet dates are subject to change 

 


